
09/19/2008

Page 1 of 1

 6:15:54 am

Department of Justice

Civil Division

Pending Approved % Approved/of Disposed $ Approved Denied TotalClaim Type Desc

Downwinder  395  12,467  78.3 $623,320,000  3,457  16,319

Onsite Participant  87  1,227  45.1 $87,634,635  1,493  2,807

Uranium Miner  166  4,920  62.8 $491,274,560  2,916  8,002

Uranium Miller  40  1,172  79.6 $117,200,000  301  1,513

Ore Transporter  11  242  73.3 $24,200,000  88  341

 699  20,028  70.8 $1,343,629,195  8,255  28,982Total: 

Radiation Exposure Compensation System

Claims to Date Summary of Claims Received by 09/18/2008

All Claims

Database: Cases_Nightly Tre_SysClaimsToDateSum.rpt Daily

Data current as of 09/18/2008


